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- FUNE R LH U T LAND L G118 15y
, INC.

December 20, 1996

United States Attorney’s Office

615 Chestnut St.

Suite 150

Philadelphia, PA 19106-4476

 Attention: Michacel A. Schwartz-Assistant United States Attorney

Dear Mr. Schwartz:

Below is the call detail you requested on the attached subpoena. These are the calls and DriveLine

Calling cards that are linked to phone number (610)845-3279. e

Card # Date Time Length Origination | Destination

8611078005 02/8755 21:33:40 18:20 4178819982 | 6108453279
2778248611 03/23/9§ 17:10:00 04.56 3017839028 | 6108453279
2778248611 10/189% 07:50:36 00.58 { 9184983909 | 2155551212
5594696351 07/23/95 20:42:18 00:04 6102852148 | 6108372714
5594696351 07/23/95 22:09:14 00:01 - 6108453279 | 6108372714
5594696351 - 10/04/95 20:00:30 02:41 | 6109676359 6106429648
5595696351 10/06/95 18:26:26 01:15 6108453279 | 6105551212
5595696351 10/06/95 18:28:48 00:40 6108453279 | 6103372000
5595696351 10/06/95 18:30:44 01:08 6108433279 | 6103374000
7140638643 05/09/96 11:02:18 34:50 7177388973 | 2152561159
7140638643 05/11/96 15:54:58 00:24 6106824351 | 2152561159
7140638643 05/12/96 11:55:56 10:57 6106824351 | 2152561159
7140638643 05/13/96 09:23:58 00:33 6108433279 | 2152561159
7140638643 05/13/96 09:26:16 00:01 6108453279 | 2152561 159

R Ay

If I can be of further assistance please contact me at 1-800-344-1988.

Sincerely,

-—

s y—
Roy Eabriel

-

)

Operations Manager

12323 SW. 66th Ave. o Portland, Oregon 97223

* (503) 620-2400 » FAX (503) 6208861

TOTA: -
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Campaign: 9686

3/3/95 09:57:51 PMm
3/4/95 08:30:58 AM
/5,05 08:22:24 AM
3/8/95 03:27:26 P
3/A/95% 03:31:39 pag
1/8/96 03:39:04 PM
3/6/9% 03:50:54 pMm
3/8/9% 04:22:25 P
118/95 04:43:43 MM
3/8/36 07:28:42 P
3/8/95 03:29:32 PN
3/9/95 04:53:27 pm
3/10/95 08:53:57 AM
3/10/86 Q1:14:12 P
3/12/95 08:30:02 AM
3/12/96 08:30:39 AM
3/12:95 08:47:48 AMm
3/10/98 10:149:37 AM
V18/96 08:20:11 pm
3/16/95 09:00:14 P
3/18/95 03:57:02 PM
3121/9¢ 08:24:38 aM
3/21/95 08:25:54 AM
321195 01:17:12 P
1/21/95 01:56:24 P
3/28/35 05:18:19 M
3/28/95 05:19:51 Pm
3/29/96 08:28:17 AMm
4/G/95 02:11:27 Pm
4118196 08:07:04 PM
4/23/95 08:20:56 Pm
1/23/96 08:46:49 PM
4/26/95 12:20:22 PM
4/28/95 10:54:35 P\
5/1/95 08:15:31 PM
5/2/95 11:10:09 AM
$/2/95 12:56:28 PMm
5/3/9% 09:49:06 AM
$/3/95 03:09:12 MM
§/3/95 03:12:36 PM
5/3/9% 04:01:07 M
§/2/9% 10:42:42 AM
519/9% 02:36:23 PM
5/9/95 03:19:21 PMm
5/11/98 03:24:37 pm
£/12/95 11:34:37 AM
5/19/95 03:05:41 PM
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Prepaid Calfing Card - Carg Details Subpoena Report
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Debit Carg PIN: 4126491754

(010) 968/-3547
1010) 987-3547
(010} 867-3547
(610) 887-3647
(610) 967.3647
1810) 967-354>
(81Q) 967-3547
(810) 9873547
(610) 967-3547
(810) 967.3547
{000) 000-0215%
(000) 000-0215
(8101 967-3547
(000) 000-0215
810) 987.3547
(610)967.3547
{610) 967-3647
(000) 000-0218
{000) 000-0216
(000) 000-0215

(000] 000-0215

(6101 967.384?
(8101 967-3547
{0001 000-0215
(000! 000-0215
0001 600-0215
000) 000-0215
(610) 9672847
1000) 000-0215
(000) 000-02158
1810) 367-3547
(610) 087-3547
{000) 000-021§
(610Y 98 7-1647
{810} 967-3547
(0001 0000-0215
(000} 000-0215
(610) 957-3%47
(000} 000-0215
(0001 000-0215
(0Q01 000-0215%
{810) 967-3847
(000 0000218
{000} 000-0215
(000} 000-0215
(000} 000-0218
(000} 000-Q215

Phee L zF 2

-

Yorminan

(8101 082-2900
(610) n82-0993
(810) 046-2812
(6101 J98-7832
(810) 846-2812
(810} a45%-24912
6104 845.2917
(6104 8452812
(810) 845-2812
(610) 987-9280
(610) 9268.8848
(810) 920-8848
(610) 488-78237
1215) 235-4003
(610} 298.2680
1810) 298-2650
(810) 298-2560
(610) 678-3491
(810) 928-2290
{810) 926-2290
(810 388-2145
(8101 298-2560
(6101 298-2580
{610/ 385-7622
(610) 9208-4147
181Q) 866-5355
{610) sae-5358
{610) 298-2560
{610) 967-3818
{315) 298-G508
(810) 84%-2812
{415) 431-4571
{6101 766-6955
(415) 431457
1810) 845-2812
1810) 376-2872
(010) 320-8445
(810) 376-2272
1670 947-5801
1610) 4391032
1610) 4381033
(@10) 848-2812
(407) 93z-.0189
(407) 832-0189
1407) 932-01489
(810) 886-2345
(810) 367-3513

oo
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Rlted Amount

$0.00
34.40
$0.80
$1.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00
81.20
18.40
30.80
$0.80
30.40
$0.40
$0.00
#0.00
110.80
32.00
$0.40
31.20
$1.20
$G.00
$10.00
$1.20
$2.80
$0.00
$0.80
$6.00
$1.20
93.20
§6.80
30.40
.60
$0.40
4,50
30.40

30.40
$0.40

$0.40 -

$0.80
Y0.80
13.60
$0.00
$0.00
30.00
40.40
40.10

Quistion (sevanda)
000000
000627
000108
000148
000000
000000
00Qa00
000000
000134
000951
00004 3
000074
000050
000032
000000
000000
001408
000204
000022
000126
000139
000000
001448
000130
000390
000000
000094
000855
000156
000479
001008
000005
000210
000048
000711
000018
000044
000034
000084
000079
000083
000539

Sl Tvpe Tarm Stetug
US cat OngOiscannect
US cal Comgpieteq

US cas Compieted

US cal Comoiaa

US cad RingiNoAnyg
W cad OrigDisconnact
US cad OrigDiscornect -
US cat OrgOlecornea
US e Completad ‘
US call Camplated

US cait Compistag

US caf Compimeg

US call Compieted

US cail Compigted

US cait Bugy

U8 cal Busy

US cait Compiates

US ca Completea

US ol Compiatag

US cat Compteteq

US cal Compiated

US cay Ong0isconrect
US cat Compisteq

US cat Computed

US call Campinteq

US ot OngDiscorneet
US cail Camgieted

US omt Complared

US cad Compieteg

US cal Compietad

US cad Compietea

US cad Compieted

US cul Compieteg

US cail Completed

US call Compieted

U$ oall Comgietad

US can Compiataq

UG cat Competad

US e Compieted

US e Cotnpieteq

US cad Cempiatea
UScad Compintag

US call CngO aconnect
US cau Ringhad ng

US call RinghoA s
US calt Comoueq

US cait Compisteq



DATE

J-SARDNUMBER | DATE T TIME KENCTHOF CALL |~ ORIGIN NUMBER | DESTINATION NUMBER
1052239845 04/17/95 10:56:34 00:01:09 9184277739 5017855317
1052239845 035/04/95 21:08:18 00:13:40 2156763629 0184277739
1052239845 05/10/95 01:12:06 00.00:06 6107341050 6146310083
1052239845 07/11/95 17:45:32 00:03:17 6103523813 6103919978
1247621602 05/01/95 15:25:08 00:01:35 5017839613 2154827066
1247621602 | 05/05/95 12:08:06 00:00:09 5017839236 3017883740
1247621602 05/05/95 12:25:54 00:00:15 5017839237 3015551212
1247621602 05/23/95 16:49:16 00:02:31 5017839649 6108453736
1674187942 | 01/31/95 21:18:56 00:15:38 2156763629 6128228262
1674187942 02/02/95 10:40:48 00:04:33 6107341050 9184277739
1674187942 | 02/02/95 16:44:12 00:00:24 2156763629 6106426588
1674187942, | 02/02/95 16:45:26 00:00:32 2156763629 3027387219
1674187942 | 02/02/95 18:18:18 00:03:32 2156763629 3027387219
1742617125 04/17/95 20:20:40 00:04:31 3177938020 6105881027
1742617125 04/21/95 16:14:14 00:02:20 2155366915 6108453736
1742617128 05/07/95 16:20:50 00:00:23 7179335850 6105881027
1742617125 05/19/95 14:51:16 00:01:25 6108637761 6106826412
1742617125 05/20/95 14:06:16 00:00:51 7172499912 6108453736
1760920159 05/09/95 10:24:22 00:00:42 6103529661 3035551212
1760920159 05/09/95 10:26:16 00:02:18 6103529661 3038377111
1760920159 05/09/95 10:29:58 00:00:30 6103529661 3035551212
1760920159 05/09/95 10:31:56 00:02:02 6103529661 3034367350
1760920159 | 95/18/9% 19:37:58 00:00:28 2154827066 7045551212
1760920159 | 05/20/95 12:25:46 00:00:10 5016339730 6108453736
1760920159 | 05/21/95 16:21:48 00:00:10 9184277739 2154827066
3259413782 04/17/95 17:30:40 00:02:18 3092639901 6108453736
3954104162 | 04/02/95 12:26:28 00:00:03 9182517919 6106426588
3954104162 04/05/98 11:39:58 00:00:47 9187757066 9186963841
3954104162 04/06/95 13:02:14 00:02:22 5014749824 9187756713
5346061222 04/06/95 12:40:32 00:05:31 5014749988 6106426588
5346061222 04/13/95 11:41:52 00:00:13 5014749994 6106426588
3346061222 04/14/95 18:47:18 00:00:09 5016469988 5016675177
6984838299 02/08/95 19:29:40 00:00:32 3173629775 6128228262
6984838299 02/09/95 20:00:46 00:11:25 5152459004 6128228262
6984838299 | 02/10/95 12:29:38 00:00:43 5152439038 9184277739
6984838299 | 02/10/95 14:08:58 00:01:06 5152439038 9184277739
6984838299 | 02/10/95 18:25:06 00:07:38 3152639930 9184277739
6984838299 02/16/95 15:46:28 00:04:28 4178669197 6106426588

TOTAL P.B2
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Card
Number

1247621602
1760920159
1760920159

3259413782
1742617125
1760920159
1742617125
1247621602

1674187942
6984838299
1649719062
3954104162
3954104162
3954104162
5346061222

5346061222

1674187942
1052239845
1052239845
1674187942
1674187942
1674187942
1674187942
1674187942
1052239845

Ll =

LEA’S N

Date of
Call

05/01/95
05/18/95
05/21/95

04/17/95
04/21/95
05/20/95
05/20/95
05/23/95

02/02/98
02/16/93
03/20/95
04/02/95
04/02/95
04/02/95
04/06/95
04/13/95
02/02/95
05/09/95
05/09/95
01/31/95
02/02/95
02/02/95
02/02/95
01/31/95
05/04/95

FuNe FeeK G L NL

Time
Start

13:25:08
16:37:58
14:21:48

15:30:40
13:14:14
10:25:46
11:06:16
14:49:16

13:44:12
13:46:28
14:09:22
10:26:28
10:26:28
10:26:28
10:40:32
09:41:52
07:40:48
22:12:06
22:12:06
18:18:56
13:44:12
13:45:26
15:18:18
18:18:56
18:08:18

Time
Ending

15:25:08
19:37.58%
16:21:48

17:30:40
16:14:14
12:25.46
14:06:16
16:49:16

16:44:12
15:46:28
16:09:22
12:26:28
12:26:28
12:26:28
12:40:32
11:41:52
10:40:48
01:12:06
01:12:06
21:18:56
16:44:12
16:45:26
18:18:18
21:18:56
2):08:18

Ongination
Number

5017839613
2154827066
9184277739

3092639901
2155366915
5016339730
7172499912
5017839649

2156763629
4178669197
4178819622
9182517919
9182517919
9182517919
5014749988
5014749994
6107341050
6107341050
6107341050
2156763629
2156763629
2156763629
2156763629
2156763629
2156763629

912154515497

Destinasi
Number

2154827066
7045551212
2154827066

6108453736
6108453736
6108453736
6108453736
6108453736

6106426588
6106426588
6106426588
6106426588
6106426588
6106426588
6106426588
6106426588
9184277739
6146310083

6146310083 . -

6128228262
6106426588
3027387219
3027387219
6128228262
9184277739
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